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‘Inmate Count: 147

‘Last Name
AKHIGBE

ALBERTSON
ALDERINK
ALFANO
ALLEN
ALLOTEY
AMIGON
AMMERMAN
ANDERSON

ANDURAY
HERNANDEZ

ARAB

BAUTISTA PEREZ
BEARD

BELL

BENIQUEZ GOMEZ

BIBIANO
BLACKSTOCK
BLAIR

BLAND
BOWMAN
BRINKMANN
BROWN

BUSH

CAMPA

CAMPOS ARCE
CASTRO FLORES
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First Name

Alfred
Brady
Noah
David
Laporsha
Leslie
Miguel
Alisha
Michael

Luis

Musharaf
Eslin
Antonio

Raekwon

Jorge
Ricardo
Jesse
William
Nahshon
Tarome
Elizabeth

Trevion

Daniel
Aruan
Emilio

Nelson

Ml

Alex
John
Bryan
Victoria
Bright
Saavedra
Marie
Jermaine

Alonso

Zainab
Agustin
James

Deshawn
Aron

Emilio

Lopez
William
Termain
Latroy

Allen Laurice
Lynn

Deontae
Marcelle

Charles
Enrique
Daniel
Alberto

JID #
J00019620

J00025295
J00025536
JO0003468
J00024311
J00025390
J00025537
J00018864
JO0003751
J00025253

J00024337
J00025236
J00021123
J00025538

J00025234
J00025284
J00025698
J00022291
J00025196
J00022586
J00025373
JO0019777

J00023935
J00025287
J00016239
J00025771

Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

01/02/25
08/19/25
09/16/25
10/02/25
07/11/25
08/29/25
09/16/25
10/11/25
10/14/25
08/14/25

04/24/25
08/13/25
10/15/25
09/16/25

08/13/25
08/19/25
10/05/25
08/19/24
08/08/25
08/19/25
08/27/25
09/28/25

10/16/25
08/19/25
08/12/25
10/15/25

DATE 10/16/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2501024
2508299
2509237
2510017
2507169
2508480
2509239
2510158
2510191
2508233

2504377
2508202
2510203
2509240

2508203
2508303
2510061
2408314
2508124
2508306
2508454
2509437

2510212
2508309
2508181
2510202

02/23/26

11/11/25

287
58
30
14
97
48
30
5

2
63

175
64

30

64
58
11
423
69
58
50
18

58
65
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
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%& 651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 10/16/2025 10:00:07 PM
‘Inmate Count: 147 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
CHANG Toua Hong J00011730 05/12/25 2505177 157
CHRISTIAN Wade Thomas J00011743 10/05/25 2510065 11/12/25 11
CLOUD Christopher Curtis J00025293 08/19/25 2508314 58
COLEMAN Alex Waed J00025285 08/19/25 2508313 58
CONLEY Dennis Michael J00022624 10/14/25 2510197 2
CROSS Julian Lamar J00023328 07/15/25 2507236 93
DANIELSON Amanda Lynn J00014527 10/04/25 2510040 12
DAVIS Jakhayia Deloris J00021076 10/16/25 2510218 0
DEAN Jeffrey Vernon J00013095 10/10/25 2510138 12/12/25 6
DELVING Davyd Micheal J00022412 08/12/25 2508187 11/18/25 65
THOMPSON Bryan

DRAKES James Aleek J00024477 08/17/25 2508279 60
DURAN PELAIS Jorge Ignacio J00019036 07/14/25 2507215 94
DURAND Aaron Clayton J00008667 08/20/25 2508340 57
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen J00024499 05/10/25 2505149 01/01/00 159
FERNHOLZ Tara Marie J00021752 09/10/25 2509145 10/20/25 36
FINHOLT Devin Keith JO0009009 10/15/25 2510199 1
FREEMAN Davontae Montez J00025459 09/06/25 2509088 40
GAMBOA Yonathan Jose J00025239 08/13/25 2508205 64
ZAMBRANO

GARCIA Anthony Jess JO0006803 09/23/25 2509354 23
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus J00002174 03/17/25 2503256 213
GATES Dalvin Davonte J00023477 07/13/25 2507208 95
GERST John Albert J00018672 08/08/25 2508123 69
GIBSON Virgil Lee J00025776 10/15/25 2510208 01/01/00 1
GOODWIN Lewis Lee J00019992 08/19/25 2508311 58
GRONAU Trenton Earl J00007187 05/15/25 2505220 01/01/00 154
GRUER Raymond Anthony JO0009690 10/13/25 2510183 3
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‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
HALPERN John David J00025774 10/15/25 2510207 1
HAMMOND Brandon Bradley J00025294 08/19/25 2508308 58
HARRINGTON Deandre Amaud J00025286 08/19/25 2508307 58
HAYNES Antonio Angel J00018387 09/16/25 2509241 30
HIRSI Suleiman Shafe J00025288 08/19/25 2508305 58
HOYER Cody Nathaniel J00017473 08/21/25 2508351 56
HTOO August J00025628 09/26/25 2509398 20
HUSEBY Justin Wright J00025365 08/26/25 2508437 51
ISMAIL Warsame Hussein J00014922 10/13/25 2510179 3
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn J00022036 07/18/24 2407276 01/01/00 455
JACKSON Reginald Lamar J00025549 09/16/25 2509259 30
JACKSON Shane Jamal J00024026 07/29/25 2507445 79
JOHNSON Christopher Michael JO0015070 04/24/25 2504380 175
KETCHAM Anthony John J00024713 09/24/25 2509370 22
KINATEDER David Joseph J00025781 10/16/25 2510224 01/01/00 0
KIRK Tyler John J00019297 09/26/25 2509402 20
KLINDT Christopher John J00024353 04/25/25 2504403 174
KNIGHT Jovan Joshua J00019406 08/11/23 2308131 797
KRAMER Charles Alton J00019289 10/02/25 2510027 14
LAMBERT Jackie Ann J00024515 10/10/25 2510132 6
LEGESE Kanani Mekonen J00019793 07/09/25 2507137 10/30/25 99
LESTER Amarjah Anthony J00020461 12/22/23 2312337 664
Lezah
LEWIS Michael J00024940 07/09/25 2507124 99
LINDGREN Johnathon Robert J00002954 10/13/25 2510178 3
LINDSEY John Ernest J00025233 08/13/25 2508206 64
LOFQUIST Tyler James J00022262 07/11/25 2507170 97
LUMBAR Nia Miikaeaadizi J00020124 09/11/25 2509151 35
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LUNDGREN Benjamin Ross J00013570 09/10/25 2509137 11/02/25 36
MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 583
MANNING Lamar Anthony J00013892 05/12/25 2505171 157
Markie
MARTIN Keyonce Juanita J00025775 10/15/25 2510206 1
Marie
MATHER LYMON Terrence Jacquise J00018735 02/13/25 2502222 245
MCCARTHY Benjamin Joseph J00022792 08/31/25 2508514 46
MEADOWS Cole Anthony J00001578 10/05/25 2510054 11
MENDEZ Juan Manuel J00025364 08/26/25 2508436 51
MEYER William Henry J00009186 09/17/25 2509270 29
MILLER Devon Joseph J00019207 08/25/25 2508415 11/07/25 52
MILTON Khalil Sheed J00025611 09/23/25 2509363 23
MITCHELL Shannon Elise J00003098 09/16/25 2509233 10/21/25 30
MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 732
MOO Dei Gay J00012684 09/30/25 2509463 10/18/25 16
MORARIE Robert Lee J00014578 08/21/25 2508355 11/29/25 56
NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 254
NORMAN Jackson Douglas J00025659 09/28/25 2509440 10/17/25 18
NUNEZ MANRRESA Yanara J00025689 10/04/25 2510039 12
OCH Thomas Matthew J00009375 10/14/25 2510194 10/24/25 2
OLLIKAIN Shon Allen J00025361 08/26/25 2508433 51
PADILLA David Alan J00014038 10/07/25 2510085 9
PADRON Andriu Javier J00024540 05/17/25 2505237 152
Chacare
PESCHONG Richard Bruce J00009408 10/06/25 2510074 10
PHA Pao Choua J00025290 08/19/25 2508304 58
PIERRE Deaquin Jamal J00025596 09/21/25 2509331 25
POLLARD Dannica Tearetha JO0015609 10/16/25 2510216 10/25/25 0
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RAMIRES Jose J00025539 09/16/25 2509242 30
RAMIREZ GOMEZ Kevin Eduardo J00025358 08/26/25 2508431 51
RICE Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 408
RIESS Michael Galen J00025232 08/13/25 2508208 64
ROBINSON Darryl Lekeith J00025540 09/16/25 2509243 30
RODRIGUEZ Delisha Rae J00021958 09/28/25 2509431 18
RODRIGUEZ Osmin Alfredo J00025770 10/15/25 2510201 1
SALGUERO

ROSE Davius Shamar J00024594 10/15/25 2510204 1
RUSS Austin Anthony J00025541 09/16/25 2509244 30
SALDIVAR QUIROZ Gonzalo J00025357 08/26/25 2508430 51
SAM Kimla J00016970 10/16/25 2510211 0
SAMATOR Ali Abas J00024281 09/16/25 2509245 30
SCHLEGEL Dalton Jacob J00025780 10/16/25 2510223 0
SCHUETZ James Richard J00025241 08/13/25 2508209 64
SCHWENDEMAN  Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 89
SCOTT Jeremy Lee J00000656 10/10/25 2510130 11/16/25 6
SHARMARKE Mukhtar Abdi J00021720 10/15/25 2510213 10/24/25 1
SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 900
SHELTON Kyle Brady J00025242 08/13/25 2508210 64
SHORTER Darkese Deshawn J00024307 04/20/25 2504307 179
SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 352
SIMON Travis Lee J00025427 09/02/25 2509024 44
SKINDELIEN Jason Julian J00023156 10/12/25 2510172 4
SMITH Pierre Sacari J00025542 09/16/25 2509247 30
SMITH Taylo Elijah J00024148 04/02/25 2504022 01/01/00 197
SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 01/25/26 140
STEPHENS Jake Edward J00021740 10/05/25 2510064 11
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‘Last Name
SYKORA

TALAMANTES
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
THOMPSON
TIJERINA
TRUELOVE
VANG
VICKSTROM
WARE
WIDMER
WILEY
WILEY

WUNDERLICH
YANG
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First Name
Paul

Austin
Daryan
Timothy
Leah
Nicholas
Michael
Jack
Tory
Emmanuel
Kevin
Billy

Krystianna

Trevor

Ka

Ml
Rodney

Jacob
James
Robert
Ann
Sean
Allen

Linton
Joe
Michael
Ray

Monae
Amore

Joseph

JID #
J00010968

J00013498
J00015495
J00025551
J00012808
J00025354
J00025231
J00025779
J00025042
J00025543
J00020901
J00024935
J00022064

J00009455
J00024122

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

10/06/25
09/26/25
10/07/25
09/16/25
10/08/25
08/26/25
08/13/25
10/16/25
10/02/25
09/16/25
10/16/25
07/09/25
10/09/25

09/18/24
10/12/25

DATE 10/16/2025 TIME 10:00:07

2510073
2509403
2510094
2509253
2510102
2508426
2508211
2510219
2510018
2509248
2510220
2507126
2510121

2409284
2510171

10/20/25

01/01/00

01/01/00

11/18/25

10/25/25

10
20
9
30
8
51
64
0
14
30
0
99
7

393
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